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Reading Practice (RP) Quizzes
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238398 RPN Colour Blindness Robin Twiddy 978-1-83927-043-7 |BookLife LY 0.5 4.7|A Different World
238639|RP F The Cave Challenge Bear Grylls 978-1-78696-055-9 |Bear Grylls LY 2| 4.3 |Bear Grylls Adventures
238640/RP  F The Mountain Challenge Bear Grylls 978-1-78696-056-6 |Bear Grylls LY 1 4.2|Bear Grylls Adventures
238641|RP F The Safari Challenge Bear Grylls 978-1-78696-053-5 |Bear Grylls LY 2| 4.4|Bear Grylls Adventures
238642 RP |F The Volcano Challenge Bear Grylls 978-1-78696-051-1 |Bear Grylls LY 2| 4.3 Bear Grylls Adventures
238588|RP F Elmer's Birthday David McKee 978-1-78344-794-7 |Andersen Press LY 0.5 2.7|Elmer
Bailey and the Bear (A Book
238575/RP N About Anger Management) Holly Duhig 978-1-78637-360-1 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 3.7|Healthy Minds
Marley and the Monkey (A Book
238576|RP N About ADHD) Holly Duhig 978-1-78637-357-1 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 3.7|/Healthy Minds
Robin and the Rabbit (A Book
238577|RP N About Anxiety) Holly Duhig 978-1-78637-359-5 | BookLife LY 0.5 4.2 Healthy Minds
Sydney and the Sloth (A Book
238578|RP N About Depression) Holly Duhig 978-1-78637-358-8 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 4.5/Healthy Minds
238579/RP  F Anita the Alligator Feels Angry  |John Wood 978-1-78637-369-4 | BookLife LY 0.5/ 2.4|Healthy Minds
238580|RP F Freddie the Fox Feels Frightened |John Wood 978-1-78637-370-0 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 2.7|/Healthy Minds
238581/RP F Harry the Hamster Feels Happy |John Wood 978-1-78637-368-7 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 2.8/Healthy Minds
238582 |RP F Sam the Sloth Feels Sad John Wood 978-1-78637-367-0 |BookLife LY 0.5/ 2.5/Healthy Minds
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238568 RP
238569 RP

238570 RP

238571 |RP

238583 RP

238584|RP

238585 RP

238586 RP

238319 RP

238320|RP

238321 RP

238345|RP

238331 RP

238335|RP

238336 RP

238343 |RP

238350 RP

238329|RP

238332 RP
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Isadora Moon Goes Camping
Isadora Moon Goes to School

Isadora Moon Goes to the Ballet
Isadora Moon Has a Birthday

Fly High, Katie!

Boss of the World
Keep Dancing, Katie
Katie Woo Has the Flu
David Attenborough
Evonne Goolagong
Greta Thunberg
Meet Jim!

At the Fun Fair
Diggers

Ding Dong!

Kiss! Kiss!

Rocket to the Moon

A Wish for a Fish

Bad Cat, Jess

Harriet Muncaster
Harriet Muncaster

Harriet Muncaster
Harriet Muncaster
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Fran Manushkin
Isabel Sanchez
Vegara

Isabel Sdnchez
Vegara

Isabel Sanchez
Vegara

Barbara Catchpole

Cath Jones

Cath Jones

Cath Jones

Cath Jones

Cath Jones

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

978-0-19-274433-3
978-0-19-274431-9

978-0-19-274437-1

978-0-19-274435-7

978-1-4747-8976-9

978-1-4747-8972-1

978-1-4747-8977-6

978-1-4747-8975-2

978-0-7112-4563-1

978-0-7112-4585-3

978-0-7112-5643-9

978-1-78591-899-5

978-1-78591-898-8

978-1-78591-895-7

978-1-78591-909-1

978-1-78591-897-1

978-1-78591-890-2

978-1-78591-905-3

978-1-78591-882-7
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Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press

Oxford University Press
Oxford University Press
Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Frances Lincoln
Frances Lincoln
Frances Lincoln
Ransom Publishing
Ransom Publishing
Ransom Publishing
Ransom Publishing
Ransom Publishing
Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

LY
LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

3.6/Isadora Moon
3.6/Isadora Moon

3.9 Isadora Moon
3.5/Isadora Moon
2.3 Katie Woo
2.1 Katie Woo
2|Katie Woo
1.9/ Katie Woo

5.3/ Little People, Big Dreams

5|Little People, Big Dreams

5.2/ Little People, Big Dreams
Ransom Reading Stars
1.1|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.3|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.5|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.4|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1/Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1/Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.2|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
0.7 Phonics Phase 3




238333|RP

238334 RP

238339|RP

238340 RP

238342|RP

238346 RP

238347|RP

238348 RP

238351 |RP

238353 RP

238354|RP

238328 RP

238330 RP

238337 RP

238338|RP

238341 RP

Chips

Darth, Boss of the Road

Feeding at Night

Going Fishing

Is It Hot?

Moaning Min

No Fear

Not My Car

Such a Racket!

The Long Red Coat

The Mix

A Bigger Fish

As Good As Me

Down on the Farm

Fair Hair, Dark Hair

Into the Woods

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Jill Atkins

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

Stephen Rickard

978-1-78591-886-5

978-1-78591-904-6

978-1-78591-896-4

978-1-78591-888-9

978-1-78591-885-8

978-1-78591-908-4

978-1-78591-894-0

978-1-78591-891-9

978-1-78591-887-2

978-1-78591-889-6

978-1-78591-883-4

978-1-78591-912-1

978-1-78591-914-5

978-1-78591-910-7

978-1-78591-911-4

978-1-78591-901-5
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Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

Ransom Publishing

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Ransom Reading Stars
0.9/Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.7|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.5/ Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.5|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.1|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.6|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.3|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1 Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1/Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.3|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.1|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.6|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.3/ Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.1|Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1|/Phonics Phase 3
Ransom Reading Stars
1.5|Phonics Phase 3




238344|RP

238445 RP

238465 RP

238477 RP

238551 |RP

238552 RP

238553 |RP

238554 RP

238555|RP

238472 RP

238473 |RP

238474 RP

238475 RP

238622 RP

238587 RP

237838 RP

238490 RP
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Looking for Pets
Gladiator Clash

Knight Quest

Viking Raiders

Living Things Need Air
Living Things Need Food
Living Things Need Light
Living Things Need Water
Living Things Need Shelter
Super Dog

The Classroom Cat

The Shark in the Pool

The Toilet Ghost

Hugo

My Footprints

Nop

Fergus Barnaby Goes on Holiday

Stephen Rickard
Chris Blake
Chris Blake
Chris Blake
Karen Aleo
Karen Aleo
Karen Aleo
Karen Aleo
Karen Aleo
Pamela Butchart
Pamela Butchart
Pamela Butchart
Pamela Butchart
Atinuke

Bao Phi

Caroline Magerl

David Barrow

978-1-78591-913-8

978-0-00-751409-0

978-0-00-751400-7

978-0-00-751402-1

978-1-4747-8991-2

978-1-4747-8992-9

978-1-4747-8993-6

978-1-4747-8994-3

978-1-4747-8995-0

978-0-85763-675-1

978-1-78800-122-9

978-0-85763-481-8

978-0-85763-426-9

978-1-4063-7929-7

978-1-4747-6243-4

978-1-4063-9347-7

978-1-4449-2904-1
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Ransom Publishing LY

HarperCollins Children's Books LY

HarperCollins Children's Books LY

HarperCollins Children's Books LY

Raintree LY
Raintree LY
Raintree LY
Raintree LY
Raintree LY
Nosy Crow LY
Nosy Crow LY
Nosy Crow LY
Nosy Crow LY
Walker Books LY
Raintree LY
Walker Books LY
Hodder Children's Books LY

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5

Ransom Reading Stars
1.4/ Phonics Phase 3

4.7 Time Hunters
4.5|Time Hunters
4.7 Time Hunters
1/What Living Things Need
1/ What Living Things Need
1.1/ What Living Things Need
1/ What Living Things Need
1.2/ What Living Things Need
5|Wigglesbottom Primary
4.9|Wigglesbottom Primary
4.8|Wigglesbottom Primary
4.7|Wigglesbottom Primary
24
3.2

3.1

2.5




238626 RP
238489|RP
238487 RP
238609 RP
238493 RP
238601 RP
238081 RP
238084 |RP
238095 RP

238589|RP

238624 RP

238452 |RP

238494 RP

238423 |RP

227754 RP

238391|RP

238514 RP

238518|RP

238521 RP

238528|RP

238529 RP

238463 |RP
238467 RP
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Even Monsters Say Goodnight
Clem and Crab

As Nice as Pie

| Am Jazz

The Beastly Pirates

Amy Wu and the Perfect Bao
Bertie the Bee

Clarence the Camel

Taffy the Rabbit

Little Wolf's First Howling
Rénan and the Mermaid: A Tale
of Old Ireland

Winston and the Marmalade Cat

The Best Place in the World
Mic Drop

The Black Island

Chasing Ghosts

A Tale of Two Cities

Jane Eyre

Mansfield Park

Wuthering Heights

A Study in Scarlet

Jurog: Hammer of the Jungle
Larnak the Swarming Menace

Doreen Mulryan
Marts

Fiona Lumbers
Gary Sheppard
Jessica Herthel
John Kelly

Kat Zhang

Ken Lake

Ken Lake

Ken Lake
Laura McGee
Kvasnosky

Marianne McShane

Megan Rix
Petr Horacek
Sharna Jackson
Hergé

Nicola Pierce

Gill Tavner
Gill Tavner
Gill Tavner
Gill Tavner
Tony Evans

Adam Blade
Adam Blade

978-1-4747-9044-4
978-1-78344-914-9
978-1-84886-222-7
978-0-8037-4107-2
978-1-4088-4983-5
978-1-5344-1133-3
978-1-78226-021-9
978-1-78226-025-7
978-1-78226-026-4

978-1-4063-7670-8

978-1-4063-9204-3

978-0-14-138569-3

978-1-4063-8881-7

978-1-913311-03-2

978-1-4052-6697-0

978-1-78849-017-7

978-1-906230-64-7

978-1-906230-21-0

978-1-906230-09-8

978-1-906230-20-3

978-1-906230-57-9

978-1-4083-4339-5
978-1-4083-4337-1
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Raintree

Andersen Press
Maverick Arts Publishing
Penguin Books
Bloomsbury Publishing
Aladdin

Sweet Cherry Publishing
Sweet Cherry Publishing
Sweet Cherry Publishing

Walker Books
Walker Books
Puffin

Walker Books
Knights Of
Egmont UK Limited
O'Brien Press Ltd.
Real Reads

Real Reads

Real Reads

Real Reads

Real Reads

Orchard Books
Orchard Books

LY
LY

LY
LY
LY
LY
LY
LY

LY

LY

LY

LY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY
MY

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

2.1
4.3
3.6
3.3
4.8
2.6
4.7
4.8
4.7

2.5

5

2.7
3.5/A High-Rise Mystery
2.5 Adventures of Tintin
5.9/ An Arctic Adventure

Baker Street Readers;
5.4/ Real Reads

Baker Street Readers;
4.4|Real Reads

Baker Street Readers;
5.5 Real Reads

Baker Street Readers;
4.9|Real Reads

Baker Street Readers;
5.2/ Real Reads
5.3/Beast Quest
5.3|Beast Quest




238468 RP
238469 RP
238602 |RP

238564 RP

238565 |RP

238447 RP

238560 RP

238561 RP

238562 |RP

238563 RP

237953 |RP

237954 RP

237955|RP

Menox the Sabre-Toothed Terror
Nersepha the Cursed Siren
Big Nate and Friends

Ghost Hunting

Haunted Dolls

Ronaldo: From the Playground to
the Pitch (Classic Football
Heroes)

Famous Ghost Stories of Africa

Famous Ghost Stories of Asia

Famous Ghost Stories of Europe

Famous Ghost Stories of North
America

The Boy Who Lost Fairyland
The Girl Who Circumnavigated
Fairyland in a Ship of Her Own
Making

The Girl Who Fell Beneath
Fairyland and Led the Revels
There

Adam Blade
Adam Blade
Lincoln Peirce

Ellis M. Reed

Martha London

Matt Oldfield

Amber Bullis

Jillian L. Harvey

Matt Chandler

Matt Chandler
Catherynne M.
Valente

Catherynne M.
Valente

Catherynne M.
Valente

978-1-4083-4336-4
978-1-4083-4341-8
978-1-4494-2043-7

978-1-4747-7364-5

978-1-4747-7360-7

978-1-78606-944-3

978-1-4747-5961-8

978-1-4747-5960-1

978-1-4747-5959-5

978-1-4747-5962-5

978-1-4721-1282-8

978-1-78033-981-8

978-1-78033-844-6
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Orchard Books
Orchard Books
Andrews McMeel

Raintree

Raintree

Dino Books

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Atom

Corsair

Corsair

MY
MY
MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

11

11

12

5.2|Beast Quest
5.2 Beast Quest
2.4|Big Nate
Bright Idea Books; Ghosts
3.2/and Hauntings
Bright Idea Books; Ghosts
3/and Hauntings

5.2 Classic Football Heroes

Edge Books (Raintree);
5.5/Haunted World

Edge Books (Raintree);
5 Haunted World

Edge Books (Raintree);
5.5/Haunted World

Edge Books (Raintree);
5.3/Haunted World
6.1 Fairyland

5.8 Fairyland

6.2 Fairyland




237956 RP

237957|RP

238549 RP

238557|RP

238558 RP

238550|RP

238556 RP

238499 RP
238450 RP
238574 |RP
238612 RP
238616 |RP

238617 RP

238412 |RP

238413 RP
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The Girl Who Raced Fairyland All
the Way Home

The Girl Who Soared Over
Fairyland and Cut the Moon in
Two

Fighting to Survive Space
Disasters: Terrifying True Stories

Fighting to Survive Natural
Disasters: Terrifying True Stories

Fighting to Survive the Polar
Regions: Terrifying True Stories
Fighting to Survive World War II:
Terrifying True Stories

Fighting to Survive Underground:

Terrifying True Stories

The Finney Island Files: Alien
Attack

The Championship Cheats

A Book About Anxiety

The Jumbies

Rise of the Jumbies

The Jumbie God's Revenge
The Eye in the Graveyard
(Express Edition)

The Golden Book of Death
(Express Edition)

Catherynne M.
Valente

Catherynne M.

Valente

Elizabeth Raum

Michael Burgan

Michael Burgan

Nancy Dickmann

Nancy Dickmann

Ross Montgomery
Chris Hoy

Holly Duhig
Tracey Baptiste
Tracey Baptiste

Tracey Baptiste

Michael Dahl

Michael Dahl

978-1-4721-1284-2

978-1-250-05061-8

978-1-4747-8940-0

978-1-4747-9418-3

978-1-4747-9419-0

978-1-4747-8942-4

978-1-4747-9417-6

978-1-5104-4455-3
978-1-4714-0524-2
978-1-78637-343-4
978-1-61620-414-3
978-1-61620-665-9
978-1-61620-891-2
978-1-398-20397-6

978-1-398-20398-3
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Atom

Macmillan

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Rising Stars
Piccadilly Press Ltd
BookLife
Algonquin
Algonquin

Algonquin

Raintree

Raintree

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY
MY
MY
MY
MY

MY

MY

MY

15

13
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0.5

0.5

6.2 Fairyland

6.3 Fairyland

6.1 Fighting to Survive

5.9|Fighting to Survive

6 Fighting to Survive

5.9|Fighting to Survive

5.8 Fighting to Survive
Finney Island Files; Rising
Stars Reading Planet

4.5 Earth / Grey A

4.8|Flying Fergus

6.5/Healthy Minds

4.6 Jumbies

4.5/Jumbies

4.9 Jumbies
Library of Doom: Express
2 Edition
Library of Doom: Express
2 Edition




238414|RP

238415 RP

238416 RP

238448 RP

237576|RP

238507 RP

238403 |RP

238352 RP

238517|RP

238525 RP

238526|RP

238522 RP
238500|RP

The Smashing Scroll (Express
Edition)

The Twister Trap (Express
Edition)

The Word Eater (Express Edition)

Sea-ing Is Believing!

Tilly and the Lost Fairy Tales

Planet Omar: Unexpected Super

Spy

Pride In: The Arts

The Bad Bug

Hard Times

The Mill on the Floss

The Old Curiosity Shop

The Sign of the Four

Michael Dahl

Michael Dahl

Michael Dahl

Steven Butler

Anna James

Zanib Mian

Emilie Dufresne

Jill Atkins

Gill Tavner

Gill Tavner

Gill Tavner

Tony Evans

The Pocket EIf and the Sports Day | Abie Longstaff

978-1-398-20399-0

978-1-398-20400-3

978-1-398-20401-0

978-1-4711-7873-3

978-0-00-822990-0

978-1-4449-5127-1

978-1-83927-083-3

978-1-78591-884-1

978-1-906230-05-0

978-1-906230-59-3

978-1-906230-63-0

978-1-906230-58-6
978-1-5104-4458-4
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Raintree

Raintree

Raintree

Simon & Schuster Children's

HarperCollins Children's Books

Hodder Children's Books

BookLife

Ransom Publishing

Real Reads

Real Reads

Real Reads

Real Reads
Rising Stars

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY
MY

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Library of Doom: Express
2.1|Edition

Library of Doom: Express

2 Edition

Library of Doom: Express
1.9|Edition

Nothing to See Here
5.4/ Hotel
5.5/Pages & Co

5/Planet Omar

6.5 Pride In...
Ransom Reading Stars
0.8/ Phonics Phase 3

5|Real Reads

5.3|Real Reads
5.2|Real Reads

5.1/Real Reads
3.5|Rising Stars Reading




238370 RP
238502 |RP
238373 RP

238498 |RP
238392 RP

238611 |RP
238443 RP

237407|RP
238449 RP
238538|RP
238537 RP
234712|RP
237853 RP
237855|RP
238572 RP
238457|RP
238023 RP
238566 RP
238541 RP
238479 RP

238451 RP

238446 RP

M M M M Z M M m

How to Think Like a Computer
World of Robots: Hijack
Not So Ordinary? - The Secret

The Bush Rat Rap
Gaelic Spirit

The Brightest Night
Animals up Close

You Won't Believe This

The Boy Who Made the World
Disappear

Super Sidekicks: No Adults
Allowed

Crater Lake
The Great Big Book of Irish
Wildlife: Through the Seasons

A Sprinkle of Sorcery

Pog

Some Places More Than Others
Max and the Millions

Dare to Dream

The Black Hole Bandits

Max Kowalski Didn't Mean It
Gargantis

The Secret Key

Nightshade

Isabel Thomas
Joe Craig
Kate Scott

Rachel Delahaye
Gerard Siggins

Tui T. Sutherland
DK Editors

Adam Baron

Ben Miller

Gavin Aung Than
Jennifer Killick
Juanita Browne
Michelle Harrison
Padraig Kenny
Renée Watson
Ross Montgomery
Sarah Webb
Steve Foxe

Susie Day
Thomas Taylor

Lena Jones

Anthony Horowitz

978-1-5104-5379-1
978-1-5104-4464-5
978-1-5104-5247-3

978-1-5104-4461-4
978-1-78849-185-3

978-0-545-34927-7
978-0-241-32739-5

978-0-00-826704-9
978-1-4711-7267-0
978-0-241-43485-7
978-1-913102-20-3
978-1-84717-915-9
978-1-4711-8386-7
978-1-911490-39-5
978-1-5266-1368-4
978-0-571-33348-6
978-1-78849-127-3
978-1-4747-9314-8
978-0-241-35139-0
978-1-4063-8629-5

978-0-00-821183-7

978-1-4063-8929-6
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Rising Stars
Rising Stars
Rising Stars

Rising Stars
O'Brien Press Ltd.

Scholastic, Inc.
Dorling Kindersley

HarperCollins Children's Books
Simon & Schuster Children's
Puffin

Firefly Press

O'Brien Press Ltd.

Simon & Schuster Children's
Chicken House

Bloomsbury Publishing
Faber and Faber

O'Brien Press Ltd.

Raintree

Puffin
Walker Books

HarperCollins Children's Books MY+

Walker Books

MY
MY
MY

MY
MY

MY
MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY

MY
MY

MY+
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5.3|Rising Stars Reading
4.4|Rising Stars Reading
5 Rising Stars Reading
Rising Stars Reading
4|Planet Earth / Grey A
5.8|Rugby Spirit

5.5/Wings of Fire
5.5

4.3
5.1
3.1
4.7
6.1
5.2
5.1
4.6
4.4
7.1
4.5
4.6
53

5.1/ Agatha Oddly

5.5|Alex Rider




238483 RP
237952 |RP
238638 RP
238539|RP
238540 RP
238092 |RP
238481 RP
237917|RP
226616 RP
237850|RP

238615 RP

238545|RP
238505 RP

238644 |RP

234014 RP

238567|RP

238600 RP
237571|RP
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Shadowblack

Pet

Mike

Talking to Alaska

The Switch-Up

Lily's Just Fine

Hey, Sherlock!

Heartstopper Volume 2

With All My Soul

The Million Pieces of Neena Gill

Eliza and Her Monsters

The Brink of Darkness
Meat Market

Circe
The Great Automatic

Grammatizator and Other Stories

Sonny and Me

All the Things We Do in the Dark
Night of the Party

Sebastien de Castell
Akwaeke Emezi
Andrew Norriss
Anna Woltz

Katy Cannon

Gill Stewart

Simon Mason

Alice Oseman
Rachel Vincent
Emma Smith-Barton

Francesca Zappia

Jeff Giles
Juno Dawson

Madeline Miller

Roald Dahl

Ross Sayers

Saundra Mitchell
Tracey Mathias

978-1-4714-0669-0
978-0-571-35511-2
978-1-78845-010-2
978-1-78607-583-3
978-1-78895-040-4
978-1-78226-480-4
978-1-78845-065-2
978-1-4449-5140-0
978-1-84845-182-7
978-0-241-36331-7

978-0-06-229013-7

978-1-4088-8634-2
978-1-78654-038-6

978-1-4088-9008-0

978-0-14-136556-5

978-1-911279-47-1

978-0-06-285259-5
978-1-4071-8800-3

Hot Key Books

Faber and Faber

David Fickling Books
Rock the Boat

Stripes

Sweet Cherry Publishing
David Fickling Books
Hodder Children's Books
Mira Ink

Penguin Books

HarperCollins

Bloomsbury Publishing
Quercus

Bloomsbury Publishing
Puffin
Gob Stopper

HarperCollins
Scholastic Ltd

MY+
MY+
MY+
MY+
MY+
uy
Uy
uy
uy
Uy

0)7

Uy
0)7

Uy

Uy

Uy

Uy
Uy

12

13
13

19

12

10

13

5.7|Spellslinger
5.7
6
4.2
5
4.8|Galloway Girls
4.5 Garvie Smith Mystery
2.6|Heartstopper
5.2|Soul Screamers
3.6

5.1
4.1

5.6
4.5

4.6
4.4
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